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PointsRider Leader PreviousNation THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

GONZALEZ Manuel SPA 143 25 20 0 16 25 25 - 7 251

CANET Aron SPA 134 20 13 13 25 8 16 13 10 162 9 9

MOREIRA Diogo BRA 103 13 - 0 11 13 13 20 20 133 40 31

BALTUS Barry BEL 94 10 4 9 10 20 20 - 16 54 49 9

DIXON Jake GBR 85 9 25 25 - 7 11 5 3 05 58 9

AGIUS Senna AUS 80 16 3 0 2 16 2 25 13 36 63 5

ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 72 4 2 - 20 11 0 0 25 107 71 8

ARENAS Albert SPA 66 5 6 0 7 10 10 4 4 208 77 6

VIETTI Celestino ITA 63 - 16 0 9 9 8 10 0 119 80 3

RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 61 11 11 5 8 4 1 7 8 610 82 2

SALAC Filip CZE 52 7 - - 6 6 9 9 11 411 91 9

LOPEZ Alonso SPA 50 6 8 16 0 - 6 6 6 212 93 2

HOLGADO Daniel SPA 37 8 7 8 13 - 0 0 - 113 106 13

GUEVARA Izan SPA 37 0 1 11 0 - - 11 5 914 106 0

ALONSO David COL 36 0 0 2 5 - 5 16 - 815 107 1

ROBERTS Joe USA 34 0 0 0 1 5 4 8 9 716 109 2

ARBOLINO Tony ITA 31 3 5 20 0 1 - 2 0 017 112 3

ORTOLA Ivan SPA 19 0 0 10 0 0 7 - 2 018 124 12

VEIJER Collin NED 11 0 0 6 3 2 - - - 019 132 8

BINDER Darryn RSA 10 0 10 - - 0 - - - 020 133 1

ESCRIG Alex SPA 10 - 9 1 0 0 - - 0 021 133 0

Mugello, Sunday, June 22, 2025 Page 1 of 3

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the 
copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2025

Official MotoGP Timing by 
www.motogp.com



BREMBO GRAND PRIX OF ITALY

Autodromo Internazionale del 
Mugello

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSIFICATION i2

i1

i3

fl
s

5245 m.

PointsRider Leader PreviousNation THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

VD GOORBERGH Zonta NED 10 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 0 -22 133 0

AJI Mario INA 8 1 - 7 0 - - - - -23 135 2

HUERTAS Adrian SPA 5 2 - 0 0 3 0 - 0 024 138 3

GUTIERREZ Oscar SPA 4 0 0 4 - - - - - -25 139 1

GARCIA Sergio SPA 3 - - - 0 0 3 0 0 -26 140 1

NAVARRO Jorge SPA 1 - 0 0 0 0 - 1 0 -27 142 2

MUÑOZ Daniel SPA 1 - - - - - 0 0 1 -28 142 0

KUNII Yuki JPN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 029 143 1

SASAKI Ayumu JPN 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 - 030 143 0

ATIRATPHUVAPAT Nakarin THA 0 - - - - - - - 0 031 143 0

FERNANDEZ Eric SPA 0 - - - - - - - - 032 143 0
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PointsTeam Leader Previous THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

2281 30 17 22 35 28 36 13 26 21Fantic Racing Lino Sonego

2232 41 23 - 18 41 27 25 20 285 5LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

1373 16 25 25 6 13 20 14 14 491 86ELF Marc VDS Racing Team

1134 6 24 16 9 9 14 16 6 13115 24Beta Tools SpeedRS Team

1085 15 - - 11 16 13 20 20 13120 5Italtrans Racing Team

956 11 11 5 9 9 5 15 17 13133 13Onlyfans American Racing Team

847 4 2 6 23 13 - - 26 10144 11Red Bull KTM Ajo

768 5 16 - 7 10 10 4 4 20152 8ITALJET Gresini Moto2

739 8 7 10 18 - 5 16 - 9155 3CFMOTO European Privilege Aspar Team

6810 3 6 31 - 1 - 13 5 9160 5BLU CRU Pramac Yamaha Moto2

2611 - - 14 - - 10 - 2 -202 42QJMOTOR - FRINSA - MSI

1112 - 9 1 - - - 1 - -217 15KLINT Forward Factory Team

1013 - - 3 4 - - 3 - -218 1RW-Idrofoglia Racing GP

814 1 - 7 - - - - - -220 2IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia

PointsConstructor Leader Previous THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

208KALEX1 25 20 13 25 25 25 25 25 25

121BOSCOSCURO2 9 25 25 9 9 11 11 11 1187 87

11FORWARD3 - 9 1 - - - 1 - -197 110
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